• High Effi  ciency: Up to 120 lm/W (On Select Models).
• Durable Construction: Shock and vibration resistant. No strobe
eff ect (fl icker found in fl uorescent lights).
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages and
color temperatures. Color temperature is adjustable on select
models.
• No mercury and completely recyclable.
• IP Rating: IP20 damp location (Indoor).
• Perfect for applications with frequent ‘on/off ’ switching cycles.
• Tubes are made of glass and will require a sleeve for food
service.
• Beam Angle: 120°.
• Base Type: Medium Bi-Pin G13 Base.
• Direct wire/ballast compatible replacement for linear
       fl uorescent T8 lamps in existing fi xtures. Double ended
       wiring/shunted sockets.*not compatible with magnetic ballasts*
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Voltage: 120-277V line voltage.
• CRI: ≥ 80.
• Power Factor: > 0.90
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): < 20%.
• Operating Temperature Range: ( -17ºC to 45ºC) 0°F to 113°F.
• Frequency Range: 50Hz~60Hz
• Not dimmable.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: UL Listed IP20 for damp locations, DLC Listed.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Commercial spaces: Used in troff ers and linear fi xtures.
• Warehouses: Common in high bays and strip lighting.
APPLICATION
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
Before Install Make Sure To:
Read the included instructions regarding your method of installation.
Please check compatibility of existing ballast when required.
    Turn off  the power at the breaker.
All work should be performed by a qualifi ed electrician where
   needed.
Always install one test lamp before proceeding with the full area.
INSTALLATION
LED T8 Universal Retrofi t Tube Bulbs
Search Code: SC7081
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Size Lens Watt age Lumens Color Temperature
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-35K-F 2 Foot Frosted 8W 1000L 3500K Neutral White
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-50K-F 2 Foot Frosted 10W 1200L 5000K Daylight
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-40K-F 2 Foot Frosted 10W 1000L 4000K Cool White
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-30K-C 2 Foot Clear 10W 1200L 3000K Soft  White
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-30K-C 2 Foot Clear 10W 1200L 5000K Daylight
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-40K-C 2 Foot Clear 10W 1200L 4000K Cool White
T8-EZ6-GS-2FT-10W-35K-C 2 Foot Clear 10W 1200L 3500K Neutral White
102775 4 Foot Frosted 13W 1800L 4000K Cool White
102774 4 Foot Frosted 13W 1800L 3500K Neutral White
S11763 4 Foot Frosted 15W 2200L Max Selectable 35K/40K/50K
T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-50K-F 4 Foot Frosted 15W 1900L 5000K Daylight
T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-50K-C 4 Foot Clear 15W 1900L 5000K Daylight
T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-40K-C 4 Foot Clear 15W 1800L 4000K Cool White
T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-35K-C 4 Foot Clear 15W 1800L 3500K Neutral White
T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-30K-F 4 Foot Frosted 15W 1900L 3000K Soft  White
energy saving LED lights
S11763
Color Selectable
CLEAR LENSFROSTED LENS
LED T8 Universal Retrofit Tube Bulbs
Search Code: SC7081
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
energy saving LED lights
DIAGRAM
DIMENSIONS
2 FOOT
4 FOOT